TOTAL DISTRIBUTED

% REC'D

256 TOT Q'AIR REC'D
256 1100 23%
1 b le il h hold i
total number of people in your household in TOTAL OCCUPANTS % OF 503
each age group:
1A 0-17
8 1 1.590%
22 2 4.374%
15 3 2.982%
0 4+ a5 8.946%
1B 18 -64
43 1 8.549%
98 2 19.483%
27 3 5.368%
16 4+ 184 3.181%
36.581%
1C 65+
97 1 19.246%
174 2 34.524%
3 3 0.595%
0 4+ 274 503 54.473%
2 Is your home:
TOTAL ANSWERED % OF 256
15 2A Housing Association 5.859%
227 B Owner Occupied 88.672%
13 2C Privately rented 5.078%
0 2D Provided part of your employment 0.000%




0 2E Shared ownership (part owned/part rented) 0.000%
1 2F Other (please describe) TIED HOUSE 0.391%
256
3 What type of property do you live in?
97 3A Bungalow 37.891%
68 3B Detached House 26.563%
10 3C Flat/maisonette 3.906%
0 3D Purpose built for elderly or disabled person 0.000%
37 3E Semi-detached house 14.453%
1 3F Sheltered housing with warden 0.391%
42 3G Terraced House 16.406%
1 3H Other (please describe) ABOVE SHOP 256 0.391%
4 How long have you lived in Bradpole Civil Parish?
19 4A Less than a year 7.422%
52 4B 1-5years 20.313%
41 4C 6-10 years 16.016%
64 4D 11-20 years 25.000%
80 4E More than 20 years 256 31.250%
5 Is anyone in your household currently in need of alternative accommodation? % OF 256
10 5A Yes 3.906%
246 5B No 256 96.094%
6 Where does the family/individual need or want to move to? % OF 10 (TOT 5A)
6 6A Another property in Bradpole 60.000%
8 6B Another village/town close to Bradpole 80.000%
1 6C Elsewhere 15 10.000%
7 What type and size of accommodation is needed?
7A Bungalow
1
2




3

4

o|o

5+

40.000%

7B

Terraced House

1

2

3

4

o|o|o|r | |O

5+

20.000%

7C

Semi Detached House

1

2

3

4

O|Oo|r ||~ ]|O

5+

30.000%

7D

Detached House

1

2

3

4

O|O |||~ ]|O

5+

30.000%

7E

Flat or Maisonette

1

2

3

4

o|o|o|—r|Un]O

5+

60.000%

8 What type of accommodation is needed by the household/individual?

8A

Owner Occupied

30.000%

8B

Private rented

20.000%

8C

Local authority

40.000%

8D

Housing Association

50.000%

ojlun|s|IN|W

8E

Shared ownership

0.000%




0 8F Specially adapted housing 0.000%
1 8G Sheltered accommodation 10.000%
0 8H Other (please describe) 15 0.000%
127 9A | agree 51.626%
119 9B | disagree 246 48.374%
q 10A Bungalow
6 1
42 2
18 3
0 4
0 5
52 MIX 118 18.07%
10B Terraced House
3 1
47 2
44 3
0 4
0 5
74 MIX 168 25.73%
10C Semi Detached House
2 1
20 2
69 3
6 4
0 5
75 MIX 172 26.34%




11 New homes will have to be built in our Parish,

10D Detached House

1 1

4 2

15 3

9 4

2 5

52 MIX 83 12.71%
10E Flat or Maisonette

16 1

36 2

4 3

1 4

0 5

55 MIX 112 653 17.15%

how strongly do you agree or disagree about their development?

11A ..be in a style and materials in keeping with the existing %OF 256 ANSWERED % OF 240

10 Disagree 4.167%
7 Strongly Disagree 2.917%

101 Agree 42.083%
122 Strongly Agree 240 93.75%| 50.833%

11B ..be within the existing development boundary % OF 212

30 Disagree 14.151%
7 Strongly Disagree 3.302%
104 Agree 49.057%
71 Strongly Agree 212 82.81%| 33.491%

O P L K e A S T e S S S

11C boundaries %0F190

69 Disagree 36.316%
42 Strongly Disagree 22.105%
67 Agree 35.263%
12 Strongly Agree 190 74.22%| 6.316%




11D ..be flats/apartments %O0F171
52 Disagree 30.409%
25 Strongly Disagree 14.620%
79 Agree 46.199%
15 Strongly Agree 171 66.80%| 8.772%

11E ..be eco housing %OF176

23 Disagree 13.068%

7 Strongly Disagree 3.977%

108 Agree 61.364%

38 Strongly Agree 176 68.75%| 21.591%
.|

11F ..be self-build %OF147

38 Disagree 25.850%

14 Strongly Disagree 9.524%

80 Agree 54.422%

15 Strongly Agree 147 57.42%| 10.204%
.|

11G ..have adequate off road parking %OF227

4 Disagree 1.762%

5 Strongly Disagree 2.203%

98 Agree 43.172%

120 Strongly Agree 227 88.67%| 52.863%

11H ..be small scale/ low density %0F211

5 Disagree 2.370%

9 Strongly Disagree 4.265%

114 Agree 54.028%
83 Strongly Agree 211 82.42%| 39.336%

11) ..be large scale/high density %OF 150
60 Disagree 40.000%
78 Strongly Disagree 52.000%
9 Agree 6.000%
3 Strongly Agree 150 58.59%| 2.000%

.|

11K ..be infill only %O0F153

58 Disagree 37.908%




12.418%

12 Are there

19 Strongly Disagree
58 Agree 37.908%
18 Strongly Agree 153 59.77%| 11.765%

any other
issues around
the Parish
you would
like to bring
to our
attention:-
... |
86 get together Jyes
152 get together [no
... |
135 Prize draw yes
88 Prize draw no




